The Rhode Island May 2020
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 12, 2020 09:41 AM
Contact Information

Name: ANTHONY CAPEZZA JR. Phone: 4014672830
Address: 15 Messenger Dr
Email: acapezza@nage.org Warwick,RI
02888

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Cities & Towns,Labor,Municipal Employees,Police & Fire

Labor

Police & Fire




Reported Bills:

H7079

H7101

H7102

H7235

H7323

H7378

H7411

H7543

H7880

$2004

$2480

Reported Public Bodies:

Attorney General, Office of the

Reported Executive Officials:



